INNOVATION
▶ VISION +
100% CLEAR view to ease daily health check – PATENT
PENDING.
Vision + allows full cage visibility, making the daily health
check easier.
▶  IN-RICHMENT
A step forward in the animal welfare... in-bedded! –

WHAT TECNIPLAST HAVE ACHIEVED TO BECOME A LEADER IN SUSTAINABILITY:
Company:
• Quality Management System Certification according to ISO 9001 and Environmental Management System
• Certification according to ISO 14001.
• Certified Environmental Report according to Eni Foundation Enrico Mattei Guidelines
Products:
• Life Cycle Assessment (LCA) according to ISO 14040 and ISO 14044.
• Carbon Footprint according to PAS 2050.
• Environmental Data Sheet according to ISO 14025.
• Contribution to credits under the LEED rating system
PRODUCTPRODUCT PROFILE PROFILE
TECHNICAL DATA
RACK CONFIGURATIONS & DESIGNATIONS
Code Rack capacity Overall Rack Dimensions (LxWxH)
Ergo
EMM060X 60 cages (6W x 10H) - single sided 1350 x 500 x 1860 (1931*) mm
53,15 x 19,69 x 73,23 (76,03*) in
EMM070X 70 cages (7W x 10H) - single sided 1570 x 500 x 1860 (1931*) mm
61,81 x 19,69 x 73,23 (76,03*) in
EMM080X 80 cages (8W x 10H) - single sided 1790 x 500 x 1860 (1931*) mm
70,47 x 19,69 x 73,23 (76,03*) in
EMM120X 120 cages (6W x 10H) - double sided 1350 x 888 x 1860 (1947*) mm
53,15 x 34,96 x 73,23 (76,66*) in
EMM140X 140 cages (7W x 10H) - double sided 1570 x 888 x 1860 (1947*) mm
61,81 x 34,96 x 73,23 (76,66*) in
EMM160X 160 cages (8W x 10H) - double sided 1790 x 888 x 1860 (1947*) mm
70,47 x 34,96 x 73,23 (76,66*) in
Comfort
EMM066X 66 cages (6W x 11H) - single sided 1350 x 500 x 1995 (2078*) mm
53,15 x 19,69 x 78,54 (81,80*) in
EMM077X 77 cages (7W x 11H) - single sided 1570 x 500 x 1995 (2078*) mm
61,81 x 19,69 x 78,54 (81,80*) in
EMM088X 88 cages (8W x 11H) - single sided 1790 x 500 x 1995 (2078*) mm
70,47 x 19,69 x 78,54 (81,80*) in
EMM132X 132 cages (6W x 11H) - double sided 1350 x 888 x 1995 (2092*) mm
53,15 x 34,96 x 78,54 (82,35*) in
EMM154X 154 cages (7W x 11H) - double sided 1570 x 888 x 1995 (2092*) mm
61,81 x 34,96 x 78,54 (82,35*) in
EMM176X 176 cages (8W x 11H) - double sided 1790 x 888 x 1995 (2092*) mm
70,47 x 34,96 x 78,54 (82,35*) in
HD
EMM072X 72 cages (6W x 12H) - single sided 1350 x 500 x 2044 (2128*) mm
53,15 x 19,69 x 80,47 (83,76*) in
EMM084X 84 cages (7W x 12H) - single sided 1570 x 500 x 2044 (2128*) mm
61,81 x 19,69 x 80,47 (83,76*) in
EMM096X 96 cages (8W x 12H) - single sided 1790 x 500 x 2044 (2128*) mm
70,47 x 19,69 x 80,47 (83,76*) in
EMM144X 144 cages (6W x 12H) - double sided 1350 x 888 x 2044 (2142*) mm
53,15 x 34,96 x 80,47 (84,33*) in
EMM168X 168 cages (7W x 12H) - double sided 1570 x 888 x 2044 (2142*) mm
61,81 x 34,96 x 80,47 (84,33*) in
EMM192X 192 cages (8W x 12H) - double sided 1790 x 888 x 2044 (2142*) mm
70,47 x 34,96 x 80,47 (84,33*) in
* With easily removable supply plenum
PRODUCTPRODUCT PROFILE PROFILE
TECHNICAL DATA